

Sessions Case -163/ 2025 (CIS-163 /2025)
CNR NO WBBB050007342025

Later No.02

25.09.2025.

Subsequently received suplimentary charge sheet from G.R.O,
Rampurhat along with skeleton record, P.R.B form, letter from S.P.,
sanction order, P.R.B form and charge sheet in C/W G.R case No-986 of
2025, let these be kept with the record.

To date.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885